
CANDIDATES QUALIFIED FOR INTERVIEW PROCESS FOR ADMISSION INTO Ph.D PROGRAMME, 2018

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, SIKSHA BHAVANA

SI 

NO
Application ID NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB EMAIL Phone no GENDER CAT PWD VBU

Qualified 

1 VBU04856133916 NEELAM SABINA MURMU PAGAN MURMU 17.06.1988 neelamsabina@gmail.com 7362998852 FEMALE ST NO NO GATE 

2 VBU03246433916 ANWESHA SAMANTA RASHBEHARI SAMANTA 06.02.1994 anweshasamanta1025@gmail.com 9547992678 FEMALE Gen NO NO GATE 17

3 VBU00038033916 SABARNA CHOWDHURY BIPLAB CHOWDHURY 29.09.1993 sabarna.chowdhury08@gmail.com 9474757556 FEMALE Gen NO YES GATE 17

4 VBU00260033916 ABHRADEEP MONDAL AKHIL KUMAR MONDAL 24.09.1985 abhradeep.kumar.mondal@gmail.com 8017574803 MALE SC NO NO GATE 18

5 VBU01515333916 ARGHYA MUKHERJEE ARUN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 12.05.1995 arghya111.mukherjee@gmail.com 8250845180 MALE Gen NO NO GATE 18

6 VBU01869833916 ASHIM CHANDRA ROY PABITRA CHANDRA ROY 21.02.1993 ashim.abiir@gmail.com 9971345174 MALE SC NO NO GATE 18

7 VBU02230933916 BARNALI DEY ASISH DEY 26.09.1989 b.barnalidey32@gmail.com 9679925393 FEMALE OBC NO NO GATE 18

8 VBU03433233916 IZAZ MONIR KAMAL EMDADUL HOQUE 15.03.1996 izazmonirkamal27@gmail.com 8348807209 MALE OBC NO NO GATE 18

9 VBU03592533916 PRIYANKA DAS LATE SUBAL DAS 10.03.1989 pdas100795@gmail.com 8981475854 FEMALE SC NO NO GATE 18

10 VBU01263433916 RITWIKA SARKAR SATYANARAYAN SARKAR 02.05.1994 ritwika1994@gmail.com 8906021121 FEMALE SC NO NO GATE 18

11 VBU00043033916 SAMANWITA SAHA ASHIM KUMAR SAHA 18.07.1995 saha.samanwita.95@gmail.com 9531786575 FEMALE SC NO YES GATE 18

12 VBU03110633916 ANWESHA ACHARJEE NILKANTHA ACHARJEE 15.10.1994 acharjeebabi@gmail.com 8582927337 FEMALE Gen NO NO GATE 18 NET JRF 17

13 VBU01074133916 PAROMITA CHANDA DIPAK RANJAN CHANDA 29.05.1989 paro.mita209@gmail.com 8583987971 FEMALE Gen NO NO GATE 2018

14 VBU03333733916 SOUMIT DUTTA SUDHANGSU DUTTA 11.04.1995 soumitdutta11@gmail.com 9748788400 MALE Gen NO NO GATE 2018

15 VBU01413833916 SRIPARNA DAS PARESH CHANDRA DAS 07.04.1993 sriparnadas7878@gmail.com 8918674364 FEMALE Gen NO NO NET JRF

16 VBU00221033916 MONISHA DAS NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 04.03.1991 mon4391@gmail.com 9851723038 FEMALE SC NO YES NET JRF 15 SET 13

17 VBU03070633916 BUSHRA NASEER MD. NASEER ALAM 17.05.1991 bushrannaseer@gmail.com 9608846933 FEMALE OBC NO NO NET JRF 16

18 VBU00220733916 RAGINI SINHA RANENDRA NARAYAN SINHA 24.07.1990 raginisinha90@gmail.com 9064800142 FEMALE Gen NO YES NET JRF 16

19 VBU04385333916 PROHALAD MONDAL PURNA CHANDRA MONDAL 22.04.1992 prohalad4mondal@gmail.com 9046085229 MALE SC NO NO NET JRF 17

20 VBU04276933916 RITWIK ROY ASIT KUMAR ROY 11.12.1995 royritwikkolkata6@gmail.com 9748822533 MALE SC NO NO NET JRF 17

21 VBU03565333916 SINCHAN GHOSH PRATAP GHOSH 25.07.1995 sinchanghosh110@gmail.com 9002610562 MALE OBC NO YES NET JRF 17

22 VBU01110533916 ISHITA SARKAR GOBINDA CHANDRA SARKAR 21.05.1995 ishitasarkar.78@gmail.com 9614435944 FEMALE SC NO NO NET JRF 17 

23 VBU01276433916 AKASH ACHARYYA TAPAN KUMAR ACHARYYA 06.06.1993 akash.acharyya.14@gmail.com 8942800554 MALE Gen NO NO NET JRF 17 GATE 17

24 VBU01605333916 SYED RAMIZ YUSUF SYED ZAHIRUDDIN YUSUF 30.10.1995 syedramizyusuf@gmail.com 9475693708 MALE Gen NO NO NET JRF 17 GATE 18

25 VBU01591833916 SNEHASISH NAG SUBRATA KUMAR NAG 28.11.1991 snehasishn@gmail.com 8343920437 MALE Gen NO NO NET JRF 17, GATE 17

26 VBU01241433916 SOUMYAJYOTI GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH 01.01.1995 soumyaghosh0095@gmail.com 7797582832 MALE OBC NO YES NET JRF 17, GATE 18

27 VBU03674933916 MOUSUMI SARKAR SUKAMAL SARKAR 20.04.1993 mousumicob16@gmail.com 7864051922 FEMALE Gen NO NO NET JRF 17, GATE 18, PET 18

28 VBU03611433916 KHUSHBOO KUMARI A K SINGH 31.10.1994 khushbookumari312018@gmail.com 8789169084 FEMALE OBC NO NO NET JRF 18

29 VBU03523733916 MILIKA HALDER NARAYAN CHANDRA HALDER 28.10.1993 milikahalder42@gmail.com 8763014528 FEMALE SC NO NO NET JRF 18

30 VBU01880833916 MD. MASUD ANSARY MD. BELAL ANSARY 02.04.1992 m.masudansary@gmail.com 7063291507 MALE OBC NO YES NET JRF 18 GATE 17

31 VBU03834933916 MD EKRAMUDDIN ABDUL KADER ALI 29.11.1975 ekramuddinzoology@gmail.com 8250231641 MALE Gen NO NO NET LS 12

32 VBU01204833916 NABARUN CHANDRA DAS NARENDRA NATH DAS 08.06.1990 naba.aryans007@gmail.com 9933746085 MALE Gen NO NO NET LS 17, GATE 16

33 VBU02915733916 SUDESHNA MANDAL MANINDRA NATH MANDAL 28.01.1994 sudeshnamandal94@gmail.com 9932408524 FEMALE SC NO NO NET LS 17, GATE 17

34 VBU01920433916 LIEBIG RANJAN DEBNATH SUJIT RANJAN DEBNATH 17.03.1994 debnathliebig@gmail.com 9749838903 MALE OBC NO NO PET

35 VBU03076933916 SOUMYADEEP BASU TAPAN BASU 24.06.1995 nanditamitra5@gmail.com 9748450090 MALE Gen NO YES PET 18

36 VBU00007233916 SAGARIKA MUKHERJEE LATE SUBHASH MUKHERJEE 02.03.1994 zoosagarasn1@gmail.com 7001675213 FEMALE Gen NO YES SET 17

(Eligibility of candidate for interview process is subject to varification of documents)



37 VBU00911133916 PRATYUSHA CHAKRABORTY

PARTHA SARATHI 

CHAKRABORTY 02.05.1993 cpratistha5@gmail.com 9734057223 FEMALE Gen NO NO SET 17, GATE 18



Ph.D.
SI NO Application ID NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB EMAIL Phone no GENDER CAT PWD VBU

1 VBU02230933916 BARNALI DEY ASISH DEY 26.09.1989 b.barnalidey32@gmail.com 9679925393 FEMALE OBC NO NO

2 VBU03070633916 BUSHRA NASEER MD. NASEER ALAM 17.05.1991 bushrannaseer@gmail.com 9608846933 FEMALE OBC NO NO

3 VBU03158833916 DEBIKA DAS DWARAKA NATH DAS 28.01.1994 dasdebika632@gmail.com 9800283438 FEMALE OBC NO NO

4 VBU03433233916 IZAZ MONIR KAMAL EMDADUL HOQUE 15.03.1996 izazmonirkamal27@gmail.com 8348807209 MALE OBC NO NO

5 VBU03611433916 KHUSHBOO KUMARI A K SINGH 31.10.1994 khushbookumari312018@gmail.com 8789169084 FEMALE OBC NO NO

6 VBU01920433916 LIEBIG RANJAN DEBNATH SUJIT RANJAN DEBNATH 17.03.1994 debnathliebig@gmail.com 9749838903 MALE OBC NO NO

7 VBU01880833916 MD. MASUD ANSARY MD. BELAL ANSARY 02.04.1992 m.masudansary@gmail.com 7063291507 MALE OBC NO YES

8 VBU04169233916 PROSENJIT GHOSH AMIYA GHOSH 13.03.1994 prosenjitg948@gmail.com 9874253783 MALE OBC NO NO

9 VBU03565333916 SINCHAN GHOSH PRATAP GHOSH 25.07.1995 sinchanghosh110@gmail.com 9002610562 MALE OBC NO YES

10 VBU02696733916 SONALI DEY ASHIS DEY 07.12.1993 s.sonalidey32@gmail.com 9564430373 FEMALE OBC NO NO

11 VBU01241433916 SOUMYAJYOTI GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH 01.01.1995 soumyaghosh0095@gmail.com 7797582832 MALE OBC NO YES

12 VBU01417733916 SUMIT KUMAR SAHA SANJIT KUMAR SAHA 06.03.1996 sahasumit062@gmail.com 9474746850 MALE OBC NO YES

13 VBU04866533916 TAUSHIK AHAMED LATE AMINUL ISLAM 14.02.1994 sumannur786@gmail.com 9064056861 MALE OBC NO NO

Siksha Bhavana Ph.D. - Zoology OBC



Ph.D.
SI NO Application ID NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB EMAIL Phone no GENDER CAT PWD VBU

2 VBU00260033916 ABHRADEEP MONDAL AKHIL KUMAR MONDAL 24.09.1985 abhradeep.kumar.mondal@gmail.com 8017574803 MALE SC NO NO

7 VBU04764033916 ANIRBAN CH DAS ARJUN CH DAS 28.06.1994 anirbandadon@gmail.com 7501431255 MALE SC NO NO

12 VBU01511333916 ARCHITA MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL 05.03.1996 archu0305.mondal@gmail.com 7797314843 FEMALE SC NO YES

14 VBU01869833916 ASHIM CHANDRA ROY PABITRA CHANDRA ROY 21.02.1993 ashim.abiir@gmail.com 9971345174 MALE SC NO NO

18 VBU00631833916 CHAYAN BISWAS APURBALAL BISWAS 05.11.1994 chayanbiswas10@gmail.com 9126493894 MALE SC NO NO

22 VBU02448233916 GOURANGA MANDAL BAIDYA NATH MANDAL 11.04.1986 gourangamandal99@gmail.com 8001971077 MALE SC NO NO

23 VBU01110533916 ISHITA SARKAR GOBINDA CHANDRA SARKAR 21.05.1995 ishitasarkar.78@gmail.com 9614435944 FEMALE SC NO NO

32 VBU03523733916 MILIKA HALDER NARAYAN CHANDRA HALDER 28.10.1993 milikahalder42@gmail.com 8763014528 FEMALE SC NO NO

33 VBU00221033916 MONISHA DAS NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 04.03.1991 mon4391@gmail.com 9851723038 FEMALE SC NO YES

35 VBU02638233916 MOUTUSHI DUTTA LATE AMRITA LAL DUTTA 12.07.1978 moutushidutta1978@gmail.com 9804987818 FEMALE SC NO NO

41 VBU03592533916 PRIYANKA DAS LATE SUBAL DAS 10.03.1989 pdas100795@gmail.com 8981475854 FEMALE SC NO NO

42 VBU04385333916 PROHALAD MONDAL PURNA CHANDRA MONDAL 22.04.1992 prohalad4mondal@gmail.com 9046085229 MALE SC NO NO

46 VBU04276933916 RITWIK ROY ASIT KUMAR ROY 11.12.1995 royritwikkolkata6@gmail.com 9748822533 MALE SC NO NO

47 VBU01263433916 RITWIKA SARKAR SATYANARAYAN SARKAR 02.05.1994 ritwika1994@gmail.com 8906021121 FEMALE SC NO NO

52 VBU00043033916 SAMANWITA SAHA ASHIM KUMAR SAHA 18.07.1995 saha.samanwita.95@gmail.com 9531786575 FEMALE SC NO YES

60 VBU02738433916 SOUMYA SAHA BAPI SAHA 30.08.1995 sahasoumya101@gmail.com 8972136737 MALE SC NO YES

65 VBU02366833916 SUBHODIP SHASTRI SUBODH SHASTRI 25.03.1991 subhodip.25@yahoo.com 8240938679 MALE SC NO NO

66 VBU02915733916 SUDESHNA MANDAL MANINDRA NATH MANDAL 28.01.1994 sudeshnamandal94@gmail.com 9932408524 FEMALE SC NO NO

71 VBU04242433916 SUTAPA PRAMANIK SANJAY KUMAR PRAMANIK 03.10.1995 sutapapramanik6@gmail.com 8961618628 FEMALE SC NO NO

Siksha Bhavana Ph.D. - Zoology SC



Ph.D.
SI NO Application ID NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB EMAIL Phone no GENDER CAT PWD VBU

6 VBU02004033916 ANGELA BHUTIA LATE PALCHING BHUTIA 31.08.1992 bhutiaamen18@gmail.com 8351078001 FEMALE ST NO NO

37 VBU04856133916 NEELAM SABINA MURMU PAGAN MURMU 17.06.1988 neelamsabina@gmail.com 7362998852 FEMALE ST NO NO

Siksha Bhavana Ph.D. - Zoology ST


